PERIODE 2000-2017

NOM
SIMARD
GOULET

LEVESQUE
LALIBERTE
LAFORTE
HARVEY
BABIN
ROSEBERRY
ANGERS
LEVASSEUR
BIGAOUETTE
LEVASSEUR
GAUVIN
BROCHU
RICHARD
HAMEL

PRENOM
LEON
RENE
RENE
BENOIT
ANTOINE
NICOLAS
JEAN-YVES
VINCENT
DENIS
PATRICK
JACQUES
NATHAN
ANDRE
MARIO
SERGE
OLIVIER

NOMBRE DE COURSES
161
72
65
61
58
54
50
46
46
46
44
44
43
41
41
41



